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Planilla de Concejales Vecinales
1 81
2 58
3 193
4 135
5 129
6 62
7 403
8 174
9 121

10 215
11 129
12 162
13 177
14 69
15 77
16 205
17 153
18 78
19 317
20
21 71
22 128
23 252
24 76
25 295
26 442
27 446
28 387
29 417
30 80
31 266
32 53
33 279
34 101
35 429
36 237
37 131
38 341
39 465
40 139
41 160

Nº

 Milta Alvez
 F. Basigalupo

Brilda Clara
Daniel Ferrer
Mabel Lolo

Esther Muller
Aquiles Parrella

Celiar Rehermann
Jordi Rius

Gerardo Rojas
Sandra Alaluf

Amagda Caetano
Leonardo Ferrer

Ismael Filipini
Cesar Garay

Maria José Mesa
Alberto Orlando
Maria E. Pintos
Julio Scavino

Antonio Serrentino
Agustin Varela
Alicia Airaldi

Cecilia Caruso
Olga Costa
Marta Diaz

Justiniano Garcia
Maria Gispert
Elvira Gossio

Alvaro Inchauspe
Francisco Mendez

Norma Pérez
Alba Pérez

Elisa Rodriguez
Andres Sosa
Cecilia Trías

Ana Antoniello
Victor Bariani
Ana Cafferatta

Cristina Cafferatta
Arnoldo Laporte
Juan P. Puignau
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